American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank

A WODN -

05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Name

Pedro Rivera
(R) Tanner Fine

Brad Gower

Reagan Dickens

Printed on 05/26/2025

Bareback Bronc

City
Broken Arrow
Ava

Bristow
Eufaula

State

OK
MO
OK
OK

Money

4,391.18
1,137.96
997.50
258.88
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank

© 00N O~ WN -

05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Name

Jeb Long

Elvis Oswaldo Aguilar

Madison Eilert

Zaden Henderson
Sebastian Jackson
Cooper Newberry

Dason Janes

Dakota Eagleburger

Kole Bowman
Dayna Eilert

Kallyn Longnecker

Ethan Girty

Cody Armstrong

Printed on 05/26/2025
Bull Riding

City

Holdenville
Springdale
Locust Grove
Harrison
Ozone

Allen

Colcord

Fair Grove
Pawhuska
Locust Grove
Guthrie
Muldrow
Skiatook

State

OK
AR
OK
AR
AR
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

4,226.08
1,808.90
1,755.30
1,670.84
1,379.07
1,029.00
1,021.50
810.00
625.50
355.50
345.60
250.20
230.40
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Name

Luke Price
Parker Matthews
Jackson Howell
Timothy Troyer
Shane Proctor
Cole Beasley
Tagg Bond
Cooper Mullican
Rowdy Chesser
Zachary Glory
Trey Watts
Nicholas LaDuke
Trenton Eck
Brett Coffman
Tyler Arnold
Blane Stacy

Printed on 05/26/2025
Saddle Bronc

City

Pryor
Seneca
Wynona
Weatherford
Delaware
Davis
Edna

Van Buren
Tahlequah
Rudy
Palmyra
Durant
Redfield
Idabel
Sperry
Chelsea

State

OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

AR

OK
AR

MO
OK
KS

OK
OK
OK

Money

2,361.06
1,699.45
1,501.89
1,236.30
1,168.64
896.50
702.00
653.40
5563.14
540.00
486.00
441.00
421.20
350.32
264.60
237.60
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank

© 00N O~ WN -

05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

(R)

Name

Ethan Hill

JC King

Brock Banks
McKade Wickett
Dodge Hogan
R.J. Straw
Quinton Inman
Tylen Layton
Luke Jeffries
Clay Brown
Jarvis Demery
Dex Dotson
Glenn Jackson
William Whayne
Kyle Myers

Will Carlile
Tyler Nowlin
Kash Cattoor
Jagger Fox
Trent Creager

Printed on 05/26/2025
Tie-Down Roping

City

S. Coffeyville
Stilwell
Bristow
Muldrow
Pryor
Lenapah
Vinita
Copan
Warner
Stark City
Beggs
Tahlequah
Okmulgee
Tulsa
Owasso
Tahlequah
Nowata
Warner
Dewey
Stillwater

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

4,006.67
3,623.05
2,696.68
1,815.56
1,602.45
1,264.70
1,259.85
1,227.07
1,182.30
1,142.40
1,138.57
1,075.76
892.14
852.74
842.06
838.64
783.00
652.50
652.50
585.00
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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RGN
= O

05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Name

Cam Fox

David Reagor Jr.
Jace Rutledge
Hunter Washburn
Wade Kunze
Dawson Fenix
Chance Howard
Juddsen Napier
Tyler Mann
Bryce Hoggard
Newt Bush

Printed on 05/26/2025
Steer Wrestling

City

Tulsa
Morris
Monett
Jones
Okmulgee
Webb City
Sallisaw
Sallisaw
Humansville
Mayflower
Whitefield

State

OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
MO
AR
OK

Money

2,898.00
2,371.18
2,362.30
2,361.18
1,706.40
879.75
845.25
738.00
439.88
357.75
314.00
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 05/26/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Brandie Inman
Kelsey Howard
Ashley DeLorme
Ginger West
Shanna Simmons
Stephanie Joyner
Ashlie Withrow
Jodi Ray

Tiffany Teehee
Cari Titsworth
Tiffany Segotta
Julia Enlow

Bre Dunn

Lynsay North
Andee Jo Haden
Lainey Tarwater
LaRae Smith
Brittney Hipp
Baylee O'Leary
Jody McKay

City

Nowata
Sallisaw
Stillwater
Perry
Choctaw
Henryetta
Henryetta
Heavener
Claremore
McAlester
Bennington
Sapulpa
Greenwood
Miller
Bentonville
Barnsdall
Barnsdall
Tuttle, OK
Colcord
Red Oak

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
MO
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

3,658.14
3,445.92
3,029.36
2,545.05
2,361.01
2,048.76
1,950.20
1,874.81
1,853.01
1,585.39
1,5635.16
1,233.90
1,146.97
1,051.28

968.58

877.05

777.60

631.52

534.96

519.15
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 05/26/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

Name

Brye Crites

Paul Hefner
Jake Clay
Casey Hicks
Bubba Buckaloo
Brodee Snow
Trevor Howard
Blake Barnes
Shayde Kreder
Brent Mibb
Zane Collins
Casey Stipes
Jay Crain

Justin Spotts
Caleb Miller
Eric Flurry

Seth Driggers
Montana Parsons
Adam Rose
Cale McCall

Header Team Roping

City

Welch
Bixby
Sapulpa
Talala
Kingston
Sallisaw
Sallisaw
Chelsea
Collinsville
Pryor
Talihina
Salina
Morrisville
Damascus
Pauls Valley
Spiro
Pearcy
Earlsboro
Willard
Berryville

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
AR
OK
OK
AR
OK
MO
AR

Money

3,942.24
3,881.16
3,509.79
2,420.54
2,408.95
2,308.50
1,980.00
1,932.76
1,793.71
1,769.57
1,548.00
1,444 .50
1,341.00
1,308.76
1,289.56
1,098.41

964.10

916.02

889.55

735.75
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 05/26/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

(R)

(R)

Heeler Team Roping

Name

Cooper Freeman
Jaytin Harrell
Joseph Harrison
Justin Fox

Rance Doyal
Cooper Bruce
Austin Rogers
Griffin Passmore
Jake Pianalto
Hazen Bear Paw Herrera
Blayne Horne
Dillon Vaughan
Latham Dickson
Johnathon Hamby
Doyle Scrivner
Luke Atchison
Treycer Holcomb
Tyler Hutchins
Pake Stamper
Gus Albertson

City

Carthage
Choctaw
Marietta
Huntsville
Kenefic
Franklin
Crescent
Rose
Rose
Sapulpa
McAlester
Ramona
Stramps
Hulbert
Marshfield
Morrilton
Kellyville
Rose
Mounds
Eldon

State

MO
OK
OK
AR
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
MO
AR
OK
OK
OK
MO

Money

3,942.24
3,881.16
2,408.95
2,308.50
2,250.00
2,133.50
2,087.00
1,980.00
1,891.53
1,793.71
1,769.57
1,546.90
1,485.00
1,444.50
1,341.00
1,308.76
1,259.79
1,098.41

916.02

889.55
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 05/26/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

(R)

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Kaycee Hollingback
Camden Crain
Camryn Fry

Jimme Beth Hefner
Bleu Hall

Alicia Zodrow

Kate Kelley

Laraye Stipes
Jacoby Hotsenpiller
Cale Neisius

Emily Long

Kylee Bennett
Payton Dingman
Brylee Zook

Addee Larae Carder
Kaitlyn Washburn
Destiny Warren
Jackie White
Cassidy Kelly
Abilene McGee

City

Wilburton
Morrisville
Quapaw
Bixby
Okmulgee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Salina
Mapleton
Okmulgee
Bixby
McAlester
Pryor
Garnett
Miami
Jones
Depew
Girard
Sulphur
Nowata

State

OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK

Money

2,317.32
2,186.85
1,974.60
1,780.52
1,717.62
1,579.50
1,490.82
1,484.53
1,424.46
1,405.04
1,391.21
1,326.61
1,323.06
1,302.03
1,026.00

984.60

921.02

916.00

684.00

678.37
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 05/26/2025

Rank
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05/26/2025 @ 17:24:48

(R)

Steer Roping
Name City
Dustin Bassett Vinita
Chet Herren Pawhuska
Frank Pohlmann Pawhuska
Coleman Proctor Pryor
Jesse Stipes Salina
Pate Collins Howard
Casey Stipes Salina
Connor McNeil Pawhuska
Jake Clay Sapulpa
Thomas Smith Barnsdall
Riley O'Rourke Skiatook
Troy Dingman Pryor
Blake Deckard Eufaula
Dee Kyler Pawhuska
Gentry Cantrell Stillwater
James Wyatt McMahan Wagoner
Mike Chase McAlester
Tanner Stec Stephenville
Casey Hicks Talala
Cody Doescher Webbers Falls

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK

Money

4,509.13
3,824.89
2,678.04
2,667.87
2,5620.28
2,403.34
2,400.85
2,137.90
1,942.29
1,765.58
1,639.78
1,623.04
908.32
830.00
825.19
765.29
691.63
584.00
476.28
437.40
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